
SCHEDULE - WOLFPAK
spring 2025 / DOWNSVIEW - TUE/THU TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Feb 27, 25 2 WOLFPAK 2 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Mar 06, 25 0 WOLVERINES 2 WOLFPAK 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Mar 13, 25 4 AUTOBOTS 0 WOLFPAK 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Mar 14, 25 5 WOLFPAK 0 NORDIQUES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Mar 20, 25 1 DYNAMO 0 WOLFPAK 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Mar 27, 25 3 WOLFPACK 3 WOLFPAK 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 03, 25 4 WOLFPAK 7 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Apr 08, 25 7 WOLFPAK 6 WOLVERINES 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Apr 15, 25 2 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

2 WOLFPAK 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 24, 25 2 WOLFPAK 5 AUTOBOTS 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Tue, Apr 29, 25 B SF 1 2 NORDIQUES 2 WOLFPAK 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, May 08, 25 B SF 2 3 WOLFPAK 3 NORDIQUES 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, May 08, 25 B SF 0 WOLFPAK 1 NORDIQUES OT 7:59 pm Downsview - The Hangar


